TAKAO ANDO

DATE OF BIRTH: January 1, 1963

PERSONAL RECORD

June 20, 2025

April
April
April
April
April
April
April

June

1985
2013
2015
2017
2019
2022
2023
2023

Joined Marubeni Corporation

Deputy General Manager, Corporate Planning & Strategy Dept.
General Manager, Risk Management Dept.

Corporate Officer, General Manager, Risk Management Dept.

Executive Officer, General Manager, Risk Management Dept.
Managing Executive Officer, General Manager, Risk Management Dept.
Managing Executive Officer

Audit & Supervisory Board Member (Current)



	英文

