## Marubeni

## **TAKAO ANDO**

DATE OF BIRTH: January 1, 1963



## PERSONAL RECORD

June 20, 2025

April	1985	Joined Marubeni Corporation
April	2013	Deputy General Manager, Corporate Planning & Strategy Dept.
April	2015	General Manager, Risk Management Dept.
April	2017	Corporate Officer, General Manager, Risk Management Dept.
April	2019	Executive Officer, General Manager, Risk Management Dept.
April	2022	Managing Executive Officer, General Manager, Risk Management Dept.
April	2023	Managing Executive Officer
June	2023	Audit & Supervisory Board Member (Current)